N35VC 1969 Cessna 401A

Airframe Logbook #2



MSN: 401A0126

Prepared by the worldwide aviation specialists at RidgeAire, Inc.

#2





AIRCRAFT LOG AND MAINTENANCE RECORD

N_3152K SERIAL NO. 40170126



AIRCRAFT LOG AND MAINTENANCE RECORD

Record of Cesana	401 A	401A0126	N 3152K
With Engine Continental Make	Model <i>TS10-520 -</i> Model	Serial -E L-206127-E	Certificate R-206/18-E Serial
From	19to		19
Detailing Time FromHours	То	Hours	
Owner			
Address			

FORM P121-13

	` .		AIRCRAFT	LO	G			
DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT		ACCUMUL TOTA FLYING HOURS	TIME	SIGNATURE OF
Clw MAR.	ATB OF AD	72-14-8 · C	W PAR. 1+2	OF A	0	15-04-	0/	BY COMPLIANCE WITH
Work Control With a to be in Signed Rhoads	Total Time Price No. 141 (That this aircraft HASE airworthy condition RICE LES	5. W. Sheet N has been inspected inspection and	adiny <u>397,8</u>	S.8.		M E 74	M.	PHASE + I PUE AT HUH. 2
					4			
CARRY FOI	RWARD THE TOTAL AC	CUMULATED FLYING 1	IME TO THE TOP OF NEXT	T PAGE	╫		-#	

_							AIRCRAFT LOG
Г				ration che h FAR 91.		DATE	REMARKS
ŀ		Bearing			Signature	1	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - Service Letters -
1	Date		VOR 2	Place	Signature		and changes in propeller or engine - as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."
١		VOR 1	VOR 2			19	ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
۱.							C/W A. P. NOTE 25-04-01 (CA. 122 C/L 2.1.4076
1		T					72-14-8 + 72-14-8 C/4 B. P. NOTE 75-09-13
		+-	1			+	1/2-19-18 4 12-11-15 C/M N. 11. 12016 14-07-11
		-	1-			-	LEXT BEE INST DIE AT 1469 PARTS OF
			1				ORDER CHAPPOTE 75-05-8
	_	1	1	-			-1
1		1	1	1.			Ollace to
		1		W	671		
1		\perp		1			
:			N.	5/	11	NA	Date 5- 9-72- Total Time /3 % 5 Fer Reading 444.0
:		-	1				
							Work Order No. 1498 S. W. Sheet No. 2
			1	19	4.	4	I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance
			7				with a PHFSE 1 inspection and was determined
							to be in airworthy condition.
-	· -	1	\perp				Signed Richard Mill For
-	-	+	\dashv				Rhoades Aviation Inc. C. R. S. #No. 8278
-	\vdash	\rightarrow	-				Bakalar Municipal Airport,
=	L						Columbus, Indiana 47201
	_						

	•	- 4	AIRCRAFT			
DATE 3 JULY 1975	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME HOURS TOTHS	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
TESTED NEW	2050NIC E	NCODING P	PLTIMETER	4 M	RCO ATG	
THIS PATE	PER ACH	3-6. APP. I	TABLE I.	S€€	337 7415	DATE.
3278. Malathrene	ertified Repair States performed and/or	ineped.				
Contificate No	14 1000 11	eidig				
	783 34 78					
			1 6 7 ,0 1,			<u>" : </u>
			,			
			N 1 2			
CARRY FORWA	RD THE TOTAL AC	CUMULATED EL VINO	TIME TO THE TOP OF NEX			
	IIIE IOIRERO	- THE PLYING	TIME TO THE TOP OF NEX	T PAGE		

			1 14 4	AIRCRAFT LOG
	in accordance wi		DATE	REMARKS
Date	Bearing error Place Signature VOR 1 VOR 2		19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
				C/W A. D. NOTE 75-04-01 FRR 182 C/W A.D. NOTE 72-14-8 + C/W 25.09-17 REPLACE TURBOCHARGE DIC INLET.
				APPLIEL. TURBOCHARGE DIC INLET.
				REPLACE LEFT AUX FUEL TANK.
				Date 8-6-25 Total Time /639.3 Lac. Reading 492.8
		·		Work Order No. / S. W. Sheet No. / L certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance
				with a PHASCE 1 inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.
				Signed Rieflad Phil
				Rhoades Aviation Inc. C. R. S. #No. 3278 Bakalar Municipal Airport, Columbus, Indiana 47201

	4174	March & Sp	AIRCRAFT	LOG	ق دو پي	
DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME HOURS TOTHS	SIGNATURE OF
4-22-	76 \ TAC	550.0 fl	RS JOTAL	- 1/116	1697.0	HRS
AIRCKAIT	I GIVEN	1004RS 1	NOPECTION	ALL	-16H7 (41515[1]
All WA	IELIBARI)	VOS CLEAR	VII) + MACKEL	1. 13/17	1111 5	KUICII) 1
CHARGE	1) 1/12/1	(YLINI)/KS	SENVICEN.	LAUN	NO OFA	2 GAZASED
+ 6.10E.	U METRACT	100 TEST.	2AW1) 120 0	(41)	94117 S.	VITCH ANTUSTED
11 N . UK	VICE NIAN	MAL. STAL	1 HEFW 1	GLAT	6 A/11/16	HORN CHICKED
ALL NIC	ENSARY IN	SPECTION /	LATES REMU	111, 16	110426	& CUNCENTE
ALL COL	JACK SUMF	ACE HINGE	Pallits,1	1116 1	UKEN IM	William FUFL
VIANO!	P SOMM	+ SCAEE	N' LEAU	=1)	17 74 14	51 1 11 1 1 400 (SI)
7/11/5 /3	DET, TAKKE	DIACK O	of Moure	30 11	75 70	23.17 1/h
1.8 10	VF CHENOT	TN.STALLIX	UE G NEW	CLATI.	115 7410	1)4/1/
CTHER	AD 1 157	FN IN I'M	ICIE OF PA	CAT	111 1112	351/01 Bu 416/11
HINAM	1 Danith	Pro CHECKL	1) I CERTIFY	THAT THIS		PI CERTIFY THAT THIS
ElT. FU.	UCTION TES	IFD	AUTOTOFF HAS	BEEN INSPE	CTED	ATTICATE HAS BE N 1"SPECTIO
			IN ACCORDANCE WITH	H	<u> </u>	ACCORDANCE VIITE ANNUAL
				AS DETERM		SPECTION AND WAS AMILD
			TO BE IN AIRWORTHY	CONDITION	<u>". </u>	BE IN AIRWORTHY CONSTITUTE!
CARRY FO	RWARD THE TOTAL AC	CUMULATED FLYING T	IME TO THE TOP OF NEXT	PAGE		Staward Peters
			7.6317 (114	7111/77	0001120	TA. 130983

			th FAR 91.2		DATE	REMARKS
	Bearin		Place	Signature	19 26	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
					5/19	THIS AIRCRAFTS' TRANSPONDER IDENTIFIED BELOW MAS BEEN INSPECTED TO MEET THE REQUIREMENTS OF F. A. R. 91.177 AND F. A. R. 43 APPENDIX F. MANUFACTURER
						BERIAL NO. Barel 149.50 Remite 57FSH SIGNED Barton M. Schmitt
		.,				REPAIR STATION 708 - %
10-1 cel	1		Hob	1	er v	eads 671.2 Replaced the right aux. fuel nose strut and serviced. 50 Hr. Insp.
COX			1	as pe	r C	essna Service Manual and FAR 43 Appendix
1.A	۸, ۱	lo l	e 7.	2. Not 1-14-0		exible oil & fuel lines. Pertinent details of the repair are on file
						END- 12264 pole 8/20/76 171.2 March
						Signed Bryant Q - Paulsen Aviation Services, Inc. Repair Station #4803
						Reno, Nevada

AIRCRAFT LOG ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME DURATION SIGNATURE OF DATE NATURE OF FLIGHT OF TO **PILOT FLIGHT** FROM HOURS 10THS **FLIGHT** HR6. 1. 13 DETERMINED TO BE IN CARRY FORWARD THE TOTAL ACCUMULATED FLYING TIME TO THE TOP OF NEXT PAGE

			AIRCRAFT LOG
VOR Receiver operation in accordance with FAR	thecked	DATE	REMARKS
Date Bearing error Place	Signature	1	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters —
VOR 1 VOR 2		19	and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
1	72 5		
3 -	73-78		deplaced mose wheel time benlaced seals
GKON	BS 927		In Use main strut, aceland seals in Chi
			main brake whell tastinger, burlowed show
			UH main frake, deplaced house show No
			inner brake assembly .
			N-allenn
			ALP1481667
	3-1	5-78	
SAMA		7 .0	certify that this Correspond
THE STATE OF THE S	17 430	4	has been inspected in accordance
			0. //
			with an Granual inspection
		+	and was found to be in an airworthy
			condition O La Man
		,,	DATE SONO MANAGEMENT
		-	TACH TIME
1 1 1 1		1 .	,
			TOTAL TIME & D. 7.7. DONALD F. ALLISON
		1	S. M. O. H. See back of Brok for 20 AD Compliance
		1	Merkon bleat CTA WAY 0541

DATE 19 7 >	FLIGHT FROM	то	A I R C R A F T NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	NC		Ютнѕ	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
Dec 7 1			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	reter	2	1005	7	
-	New batt	installed a	meri gen					
	New Irale	livings los	to main whe	W		7	0	
	inspection and was d	termined to be in air	en Inspected in accordance worthy condition.		=	June		
	Tach. Time 100	5. 7 T.S.N. 2	152.7	650 WOH				
	Date Dec 7	1978 · Sig	of for HO W			120299	0 1	1
		1100 07	0 / ·	-JAN	2	5,1979		
				CERTIFY				ONDER TEST BEEN PER-
			RE FO	HMED ON	72	NSPONDE	R MA	AE WARCO
				DEL	7	E-A SIN	55 3	DUIREMENTS
			OF			B APPENDI		AOINDINENTS
				LAUPENCE A				U.H.S. 106-13

_	VC	R Rece	iver op	eration che	cked		AIRCRAFT LOG
1				h FAR 91.		DATE	REMARKS
D	ate	Bearing VOR 1	VOR 2		Signature	1929	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
				JAA	1. 25,		The following instruments defective: TYB s/NC48027, Horizon
1		1-	-	-		-	Gyro S/N 8808E, + Aerosonic Altimeter. S/N 288950. Removed
1		+-	+-	┼		-	these instruments + justallesame make + model certified instr.
. }		+	+	+			ments From Castleberry. T+B 5/N C12005, Herizen Gyro S/N
-		+	+	+			3469 B. Aerosonic ALT 5/N 28843 C. See Tags ATTACKED TO
	\vdash	+	+	+		+	KeAR of Log. Installed Foster Airdata DAT 456 ADF
		\top	+	+		+	The DAT 456 is installed TAWARELA DELOW ADF Receiver.
		1	1				+ AC43.13-1A chapter+1-+-AC43+3-RA-chapters 1.2.43. Unite
							Added To equipment List with BAL- Thange Weglishe.
	1	1	1				MAINTENANCE RELEASE
0							The aircraft and/or companent identified above and
M	1			.			repaired and inspected in accordance with current Federal 1110 - 08250
							service. 2832(. 28322
~							Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this agency un-
							No Date JAN. 25, 1979
							Signed Fruell Herskberger for
							Akron Municipal Airport
=	=						Augu Chio Caus HAA Regan Sts 100 13

79	FLIGHT FROM	то	AIRCRAFT NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATIOTAL FLYING TIME HOURS 101	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
JAN, 21		ON (CO-PILOT CA		KeceRty+	09003 fo	R
	Nicholson Ins Performed Repairs.	1 1	in check +	nade /	ecessary	
	1	certify that the attimeters to required by F.A.R.	port 91.170 have	(Acces	0/+ 6.	Castle derry 1-16-79.
	b	Nicholson In:	requirements of	7 DAled	V/17/79	CASPLE DEEKLY 1-10 11.)
	,	Data JAN, 2 Fowell	6,1979 Herskberger	189221	7	

	HOD Dee	alman on	eration checke	4		AIRCRAFT LOG
	in accord	ance wi	th FAR 91.25	d	DATE	REMARKS
Date	Date Bearing erro				1	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - Service Letters -
1		VOR 2	1		19	and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
=	$\overline{}$		1		1	
		1			1-	30-79, 1025.5 Replaced Two Deices SHORS.
						ON HEET PROPELLER WITHNEW PORT.
						THE MAINTENANCE DESCRIBED ASOVE HAS
						GEEN INSPECTED AND APPROVED FOR
						RELEASE TO SERVICE.
Γ						DATE: 1-30-79 ~ 11
Γ						THE B. F. GOODRICH OQ
Γ						THE B. F. GOODRICH OO.
٢		1	1		1	AIRPORT OPERATIONS
t		\top			+	REPAIR STATION & 2866
t	_	\dashv			+	W.O.#439/
ı		\dashv			+	
? †	_	\dashv	_			
t	_	-				
~	_	+				
	-				_	
	-	-				
	-	 -			-	

			AIRCRAFT		LACCUMUL ATED	П
DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME HOURS IOTHS	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
Ë	EB 6,1979	Installen	NOW SOAL	1,00		056
	Strut	SERVICED	with they	ROULIC	FLUD	m)
	HIN	cosheda	A Year	6 AP	199782	
	See .		•			
		 				
		<u> </u>				
CARRY FO	ORWARD THE TOTAL A	CCUMULATED FLYING	TIME TO THE TOP OF NE	T PAGE		

	an Dagai	ver one	ration check	0.4		ATTICKAFT LOG
<u>li</u>	accorda Bearing	nce with	FAR 91.25		DATE	Foler bere general the with a
Date	VOR 1		riace	Signature	19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
4.23	000	0°	AKR T	Fisher		
	\sqcup					
	\vdash		0		7	
				oued	aus	replaced ampliphie ; removed,
_	12	ep	riss/	+ V	place	cert trum semply rangele and also
_	+-			IM	Stal	the roll rate fuller of look hoffust.
\vdash	+	1	·		arer	Date 5/23/19 Repair Order No 7502 Track Time //05
6-	2710	2710	SBN	Tholer	1	I certify the above mentioned renair(s) are airworthy.
۲	-	611	7 - 1	11000		Digued Com / Carulan for
						P. O. Box 610
						Mineral Wells, TX 76067
_						Ropetr Station No. 242-2
-	4	4-	 			ம். மூற்கள், கூடியிழ்
-	+	+				
-	+	+	-		-	
1	+	+-			-	
\sqsubseteq						

DATE FLIGHT TO NATURE OF FLIGHT PILOT 19 79 FROM TO FLIGHT OF FLIGHT HOURS IOTHS 10 1/2/- 1/4/55 1/2/- 1/4/55 1/3/- 1/4/55 1/3/- 1/4/55 1/3/- 1/4/55 1/3/- 1/4/55 1/3/- 1/4/55 1/3/- 1/4/55 1/3/- 1/4/55 1/3/- 1/4/55 1/3/- 1/4/55 1/3/- 1/4/55 1/3/- 1/4/55 1/3/- 1/4/55 1/3/- 1/4/55 1/3/- 1/4/55 1/3/- 1/4/55 1/4/- 1/4/5 1/4/- 1/4/5 1/4/- 1/4/5 1/4/- 1/4/5 1/4/- 1/4/5 1/4/- 1/4/5 1/4/- 1/4/5 1/4/- 1/4/5 1/4/- 1/4/5 1/4/- 1/4/5 1/4/- 1/4/5 1/4/- 1/4/5 1/4/- 1/4/5 1/4/- 1/4/5 1/4/- 1/4/5 1/4/- 1/4/5 1/4/- 1/4/5 1/4				AIRCRAFT	LOG		
instructed this beaute Proportions and the proportion of the propo		ı	то		OF	TOTAL FLYING TIME	SIGNATURE OF
ALC GOLD PREMININGLE FENCTICLE, AND APPLICABLE FORTS OF FRANCE 43. TOPPOL WT. NST. 30 /65. I'S PLANCETTED IN E.W. OF ARC. ON AIR CAMIS, INC. AKRON-CANTON REGIONAL AIRPORT NORTH CANTON, OHIO 44720 FAA CERT. REPAIR TA. NO. 1511 The Aircraft and/or component identified above was prepared and inspected in accordance with	4		1121- 4	165			
AIR CAMIS, INC. AIR CAMIS, INC. AKRON-CANTON, REGIONAL AIRPORT NORTH CANTON, OHIO 44720 FAA CERT. REPAIR TA. NO. 1511 The Aircraft and/or component identified above was prepared and inspected in accordance with	in Small	es BinBoar	R PADIOTA	LEPHUR TW	way -/	cosin n	E. AA SSZ, usin
AIR CAMIS, INC. AIR CAMIS, INC. AKRON-CANTON REGIONAL AIRPORT NORTH CANTON, OHIO 44720 FAA CERT. REPAIR TA. NO. 1511 The Aircraft anclor component identified above was prepared and inspected in accordance with	ALL G	ODD BRRON	MUNICIPE PE	OCTICLE AND	O BOX	CARL M	115 or for the
AIR CAMIS, INC. AKRON-CANTON REGIONAL AIRPORT NORTH CANTON, OHIO 44720 FAA CERT. REPAIR STA. NO. 1511 The Aircraft and/or component identified above was prepared and inspected in accordance with	423.	TOPOL WY	. INST. 30	165. is Pers	CETANO.	N E.W.	or At. ON
NORTH CANTON, OHIO 44720 FAA CERT. REPAIR STA. NO. 1511 The Aircraft and/or component identified above was prepared and inspected in accordance with	_		•		1 1		
FAA CERT. REPAIR STA. NO. 1511 The Aircraft and/or component identified above was prepared and inspected in accordance with				AKRON.	CANTON	EGIONAL AIR	PORT
The Aircraft and/or component identified above was prepared and inspected in accordance with				NORTH	CANTON,	HIO 44720	
was prepared and inspected in accordance with				FAA CE	T. REPAIR	TA, NO. 151	1
						1	11
current EAR Stanto was found Mirworthy for return			-				
						ii was found	Airvorthy for return
Lo service.			-			Late land	
Agency under work order No _3372							
Date_6-8-72				Date	6-8	2	
116 & Don Straggers				116	4	2601	Setungen TA
(Signature of Authorized Individual) CARRY FORWARD THE TOTAL ACCUMULATED FLYING TIME TO THE TOP OF NEXT PAGE				650			

	VOR Receiver o	peration che	cked		AMERAFI LOG					
	n accordance w	ith FAR 91.	25	DATE	REMARKS					
Date	Bearing error Place VOR 1 VOR 2		Signature	19 25	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.					
				6-8	APP. PLACED ON SCALES & WRIGHTS WITH THE					
	+-				FOLLOWING RASULTS:					
					A/C. EMPTY WT. 3989 165					
	$oxed{oxed}$				E.W. C.G. 154.11 *					
					E. MOMENT 614770.0					
					Gloss WT. 6300 165.					
					USRFILL LOAD 23/1 165.					
	\bot									
					IT IS THE PILOTS + BEGISTRALD OWNERS					
					RESPONSIBILITY TO LOBO THIS ALC.					
					WITH IN 178 ALLOWASLE LIMITS,					
					Sie & Sathe lot 27187					
					air Camestres For (15 1)					
		1								
		 								
_		<u> </u>								

LOG AIRCRAFT ACCUMULATED DURATION DATE TOTAL
FLYING TIME SIGNATURE OF NATURE OF **FLIGHT** OF TO PILOT **FROM FLIGHT** HOURS IOTHS **FLIGHT** V8. 7268.1 Inspea CARRY FORWARD THE TOTAL ACCUMULATED FLYING TIME TO THE TOP OF NEXT PAGE

	mon n					AINORALL 200
	in accord	iance wi	peration che th FAR 91.	25	DATE	REMARKS
Date		vor 2		Signature	19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
7-/	α					Removed usaired and reinstalled
725	1924	, 24,	11-7	2101		trim sensol 5/N/ 19/9, trum servo B/W 10368-159
·	1_		TO A	YNG.	<	SN 604C, pitch server SM 844C rollservo.
	+	_	ש אור	Vriffth		SW 922c. also removed roll rate filter
	+					and tests 10395 amp and reintalled
						10515-1 amplifier 5/N8541B and
	+					flight adjusted, all of Edo aire triteled
						alto pelot system.
	-					Date 7/18/79 Repair Order No. 75022 Tack Time 1/40.0
	+	\vdash				I certify the love mehioped chair(s) are airworthy.
	+					Signed School for
	+					Edo-Aire Mitchell
						P. O. Box 610 Mineral Wells, TX 76067
					11.	16 1/2 Repring Station No. 2123
					1/25	9 101 Chilb OK 11-1 July 1
					′ /	

			AIRCRAFT	LO				
DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATIO OF FLIGHT	- 11	ACCUMUL TOTAI FLYING T HOURS	IME IOTHS	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
816-19	1178.2 NR	5 INSTA	MED BIRB	DRNE		NEUN	na	L'C SURFACE
	DEICER S	YSTEM K	1 NO 702	R 5/N	4	723	17) ACCORDANCE
	WITH SIC	SA 641 E	ė.	THEM	AH	TENANCE DE	CRIBE	ABOVE HAS
				BEEN	1114	PECTED AND	PPROV	D FOR
	Weight and			RELOA		O SERVICE		
	craft Empty W	27,06 by 540	12,24 in libr	DATE		8-16-3	7	
		m 420232		INSPE	CTO			man Calkun
B	W. Arm_ /54	112	of datum.		\dashv	THE B. F.		
	ful load 7/8				\dashv	REPAIRS		
Da	te 8-14-79			, ,				
	· `			W. 0	#	453	/	
					-			
					\dashv			
					\dashv			
				 	\dashv			
				\vdash	\neg			
CARRY FO	ORWARD THE TOTAL A	CCUMULATED FLYING	TIME TO THE TOP OF NE	XT PAGE				

							AIRCRAFT LOG \ \ \ 1 7 1
Γ				eration che		DATE	REMARKS
Da		Bearing		Place	Signature		Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."
		VOR 1	VOR 2			19	ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
8	24	1/7	9		Rep	Jaco	lest Artifical Horizon Old P/N 700-3CF
Ľ				old.	5/N 346	93	New P/N 23-501-05-2 New 8/NX 207142
							Medard Lleter AUX 1161263
							,
2	3/6	7/	79		Replac	ed	I.C. \$15-1 CIII Ampl. Part # 70515-1
				,			S/W 8541 B, with CHI Amal P/NTCSIS-
8	-31-79	134	313	185/3	115 677 TOOK	.~	1 5/N 4338B CRS106-13 XILLE Brine
٩	.257	279	277	112,8 L	NR Tisler		
L							· i
L							
L							
L							
L							
٠ [
_		_		-			

	לל	3 . 7	AIRCRAFT	LOG		
DATE 19 79	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATI TOTAL FLYING TIME HOURS 101	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
10-1.5	110BBS	1236-0 70	TAL TIME 2	388.0	100/12	NSA. THIS DATE
ACKT	RANUPC	K. OPLR.	SKNOVE INS	PANK	LS 142	1 & LUB. CONTROL
34M. c	K. TRIM	ppik. K.L	KCT ck. 3FM	VICK 13	9TT CH	WINE & KM DENNAGE
ATTAC	HMKNT	BINTS CL	LAN FUEL	STRAIN	as INST.	A & REDAUX WHUEL
BELANI	NGS INSO	BL PLAK	ACKTO ON	7-27	5/10/1	1 111112
OIL + A	12 RETR.	ACT & POT	UR. CH. DB	REORY		S HORN SQUAT SW.
OK. BA	MOVED F	RON TACK	56.K. DISC	K. JAN	E7 4157	- YOR ADDITIONAL
REPA	IRS ACK	CO5KS	RANUE	Pon	END CI	2. OPER DRESS
PROP	LIK A	D LIST	UH KUHKU)	THAL	11 _ L	A RIKLEASED FOR
-SKANII	DATE OVEN	DATE OX		ENGAD =	n de	16 OLACIL DEC 1980
7123	VAIL OVE		19-05-02	NIA	David	Lunce
					ALP	2001341
				-	-	
GARRY 50	DWARD THE TOTAL A	CCUMULATED EL VING	TIME TO THE TOP OF NE	XT PAGE	-	
CARRY FO	RWARD THE TOTAL A	CCCOEXTEDTETING	10 112 101 01 112			

						AIRCRAFT LOG
	VOR Receiver operation checked in accordance with FAR 91.25					REMARKS
Date	Bearing VOR 1	gerror	Place	Signature	19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
						10-15-79
					· e:	1276.0
						otel Time 2380. Tach Time 1230.
						CTED IN ACCORDANCE WITT /
						AND ALL INSPECTION AND WAS D. TEP
						Day- J. Bunce
					ر.	010 200/34/ TA
					ıt.	Na_1401
_						
	-9	-2	9	BLM	VE-	REFILLED & INSTALL BOTTLE AS OLD
BA	POA	0	XX	A 500	DLYI	TREFILLED & INSTALL BOTTLE AS OLD
10	pie	w	AL	INSTAL	LAT	YOU NOW DATED (11-6-79) David & Bunce
						A+P 2001341 IA.
	\top					-

. /		•	AIRCRAFT	r LOG			
DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMUI TOTA FLYING HOURS	L II	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
FORM MODE C-Z	IREC BY FAR 91. ED ON TRANSPOND L AT G-A S YA AND MEE IS AR PART 43 APPEN	TRANSPONDER TE 177 HAS BEEN PE DER, MAKE ALARCO IN 52F54 T THE REQUIREMEN DIX F"	SO TS	N THE ME	23T		
		 , 		-	-	-	
1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	 		-	+	
				-			
CARRY FO	DRWARD THE TOTAL	ACCUMULATED FLYING					

.

. 4

	AIRCRAFI LOG
VOR Receiver operation checked in accordance with FAR 91 25	
Date Bearing error Place Signature	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."
78 VOR 1 VOR 2 19 _	ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
FLA 20 HOBBS 1324.	1 100 HR. INSA. DERFORMED BUFT RAN UD ON
I clud lad a acal	DEN INSO, ABOVELS CK, CONTROL SYM. TRUSKT
OUDDER CARLES TO	
	NOWAGE INSPILLT, FOR SKUDITY + OPERO BATI
	380 AD 79-18-05 NIA DUK BAT, TYPKI, EKNOVIL
OFNTAR FLOOR LUB L	IN MITTER & INSP. FOR DEFICIENCES INSP. UNDER
DANGE PLACE ON TO	AS CLAPA + RAPACK WHUBLS RAPLACE EXXT ROTOR
A MSTOULNEW LINING	LT. SERVICABLE WASH DOWN LUB LIG ADTI OVER-
	DANVAL RATROUT & LINER. IK, DERFORMED SOVATSWO OK
LTS HHORN OK, NAMOV	
127	
THIS DATE DOLL	PAR CHO, CK, OPER. RALKASKEN FOR SERVICE
THE WASTE STATE	· Sunce Otto
H-16	200/34/IA, ACTOUNTIME 24/6/2 Tech Time 12/6/4
	CRECTED IN ACCORDANCE VILLE A
	ANNUAL INSPIENDS DETERMINED
	TO DE IN AIRVINATION OF PORTEN
	Mechanic Warres 0 - 1 2000-C
	ALR 200/34/2/12
	Cort. No.

			ration check h FAR 91.25	ed	DATE	REMARKS
Date	Bearing VOR 1 V		Place S	Signature	19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
A	Vais	5	1	980		•
	<u> </u>	les	roses	m	NETA	C COMPASS DUE TO LEAKAGE AND SENT TO
CK	المكا	375	1 10	RRE	PSIR	C COMPASS DUE TO LEAKAGE AND SENT TO KEINSTALLED IN AIRCRAFT SEE MAINTENANCE
N.E	CCA	عد	AT	TACHE	0.	
	\sqcup					// 1/m//
	1					Signed LAURENCE AIRCRAFT ELECTRONICS INC.
						Akron Mynicipal Airport
		_				, Ohio 44306 FAA Repair Sta. 106-13
		1		1.0		T TAMP MENT
***		To A	dian.	外西 额	0810	go)
4		10	D HOW I'V	134000	NO TO	
		500	D. J. 100.			
-			B.Derter		38.7-	
				-	00	
						`

	_		AIRCRAFT	LOG	i	
DATE	FLIGHT	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME HOURS IOTHS	II FILOI
Aug	28/80	50	low insper	tion :	serforme	in accordance
	CH. 14310;	4 with	cessna's	inspe	ching	port Tires +
		Prope	Sarkinge so	nd ser	erel con	Sition.
			gaphine and the control of the contr		21	0000
	•	VA:	117 1 7 7 1. M		AC TON THE	2834 14314
		LY THAT THE		14	SPECTED II	THE PROPERTY NAME OF THE PARTY OF
	į		PEC (OR) hy	100	MIMED TO BE IN	INSPECTION AND WAS DETER-
		A COL			,vacchanto	
					Cert. No.	9/2199782
		•				
CARRY FOR	WARD THE TOTAL AC	CUMULATED FLYING T	TIME TO THE TOP OF NEX	T PAGE		

	VOR Receiver operation checked in accordance with FAR 91 25		DATE		REMARKS
Date	Bearing error VOR 1 VOR 2	Place Signature	19	and changes in propeller or engine as outlined in	and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
7	VOR 1 VOR 2	1980 Nobbs: 10 downlocks & nebultard & 24P-11, 5/n 5	INS TALL SHIM: UNDER. LIG ID CHECK AL BULKHEAD. NE APPROXIMENT. PUSH ENT. PUSH ENMITS JUST TION WHILE	and changes in propeller or engine as outlined in	interior of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK," ated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown. Listing Actuact Chicak and Liswicin of each and Creaties checked. Themps, danger

AIRCRAFT , LOG ACCUMULATED DURATION SIGNATURE OF DATE TOTAL NATURE OF **FLIGHT** FLYING TIME OF PILOT TO **FLIGHT** FROM HOURS IOTHS **FLIGHT** MRCH 16 1981 CPLACED WITH 50054 MONCO CKASTALL XIA LAURENCE AIRCRAFT ELECTRONICS INC. 941297526657 Asion thunicipal Airport UNIA CHT TALL FAA Repair Sta. 106-13 Agren Uhio 41306 0317 ACCORD INSPECTIO 431 Westvan Ce I certify that the altimeter and static system tests have been performed and found to be situitactory in accordance with FAR Part 91.170. The Atimeter was feet to meet 14. 5/n 28843C Co-P: lots Alt. S/n 79003, Nacked on 198/34. The static system was checked on \$750 A Refer to maintenance rulease includto 20, and 14 ed in record 1274 NOO 82 CARRY FORWARD THE TOTAL ACCUMULATED FLYING TIME TO THE TOP OF NEXT PAGE

rations — Repairs — Service Letters — TIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK, " must be shown.
spected wheel
+ PeTRACT perfore
installed
Enspection
- 27-/
,
,
- 47
1545.3
RCR ET HAN BEIN IN
TION and was DETER.
THY COMOLTICAL
1341 IH-

1 , 5		• • •							
·			AIRCRAFT	LOG	· ~ ·				
DATE 19	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	FLYING	L	SIGNATURE OF PILOT		
JUNE 9		5-1671.1	TOTAL- 2823.1	1			RON REXFORMED USING		
							EDNS: ROPLACED VACILETY		
	FILTERS : RE	PACKED WHERE	2 BOARINGS! LUK	es cont	eacs 4	CANT	ING GETR' CHECKON'S		
							MAIN BRAKE HOUSINGS		
			LOS HAMPEL A	1 1			9.1282		
			4 AD, 81-9-9	134	A/C Total		2823,1 Hoses 1671,1		
		DICK AIRCRAFT		PEST -			THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN IN-		
			AIL ROTATING BET		SPECIE		ACCORDANCE WITH A		
			- IN NOSE WHEEL				AIRWORTHY COMPITION.		
	ADJ. FLAC"D	own" CARLE	TENSIONS PER	sarv.	Mechanic.	9	~ 0.9@		
	MANUAL 951	PETIED : clu	RE-OCCURING AT	1.78-5-6	CRE NO	10	276566167 IA		
	CODYEM-FREE-TI	MA ATLMING.	DUCAGAIN @ JU	NE 1983					
	AD: 81-4 3-1	ALL AMIT (IH TYDU	DUETICALA DO 192	1.1 4000	- PAI	PN	E @ 2671.1 Hoses.		
	A.D. S CHECK	ESATAZUIR2	-10.		7 .7,10		(6) 26777 (1008)		
		1							
							1		
The state of									
-CARRY-FO	RWARD THE TOTAL AC	CCUMULATED FLYING	TIME TO THE TOP OF NEX	TPAGE					
			The state of the s	AGE					

đ

				eration che h FAR 91.		DATE	REMARKS			
Date	_	Searing VOR 1	error VOR 2	Place	Signature	19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.			
							DATE JUNE 1,1982			
	•						I CERTIFY THAT THE TRANSPONDER TEST RE-			
:							QUIRED BY FAR 91.177 HAS BEEN PERFORMED			
							ON TRANSPONDER, MAKE MARCE MODEL			
							AT 6-A S/N _525F4_ TSOC746			
				- * 4.	. •	- a	AND MEETS THE REQUIREMENTS OF FAR PART			
	Á				A		43 APPENDIX "F"			
	44 }	,		. ,	NI _	-	LAWRENCE AIRCRAFT ELECTRONICS, INC. C.B.S. 103-13			
L							INSP.			
L						-	214			
L	_ c	*1	18	1982	Hobb	5- N2	14 REPLACED R. ENG. VACUUM PUMP SEE ENG. LOG			
L			1	19	m	0.9	Co AOP 276586163 FA			
L		1	_			1				
L		1	_							
L		\perp	_							
-		_	_	-						
-		4	4							
L		\bot	\perp							

			AIRCRAFT	LOG		
DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME HOURS TOTHS	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
11/10/12	HOBBS.	1724.2 B	REFORMED.	501R	inspect	vide land ch
		WITH GRS		201	Tion 9	vide compack
Pekt	The state of			seling	CEAR	PUICED TINES *
	mercy & pa	REORMEN E	Pectrical CH	PCX	Date.	HOBBS
		1 , 41,	481			THIS AIRST HAS SEEN IN
-			, t		SPE I O IN	INSTECTION AND WAS DETER-
					10	1 12 Mayer
					0-1	Day Comment
•					Con J	270 667330
CARRY FO	RWARD THE TOTAL AC	CCUMULATED FLYING	TIME TO THE TOP OF NEX	TPAGE		

AIRCRAFT	LOG
	R

5 4 6	AIRCR	AFT LOG
VOR Receiver operation checked in accordance with FAR 91 25 Date Bearing error Place Signature VOR 1 VOR 2	and changes in propeller or engi	REMARKS (cerence to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — ne — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." sement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
7/1/83 Habibs 177 Guider W LUBCO, R TEST PER SCRVICED RT. TANK. T	Heel Bearings cla gging effected, o for med. Fuel + changed. (1	exition performed using cessna inspection and inspection to performed inspected to the property of the sast of an extension of the performance of
THE ALTIMITER/ENOODER AND	CRYWAS REPIG	was done next due em Tune 86 ced. due again tune 85.
REQUIRED BY FAR 91.171 HAV FOUND TO BE SATISFACTORY II 43 APPENDIX "E". ALTIMITER CERTIFIED BY CRS. 1990, 135050 FT., REFER TO A RELEASE. ALTITUDE ENCODIN LAURENCE AIRCRAFT ELECTRO	TO MACCORDANCE WITH FAR TO MAINTENANCE G SYSTEM CERTIFIED BY	The aircraft and/or component identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current Federal Aviation Regulations and was found airworthy for return to service. 110 4.3983 Date 7/1/93
	MADELS:	SignedFor LAURENGE AIRCRAFT ELECTRONICS INC. Akron Municipal Airport FAA Repair Sta. 108-13

AD

MEMORANDA

Date 76-08-02 strobes



"LOOK FOR THE RED AND BLUE CESSNA PENNANTS FOR THAT EXTRA SERVICE WHERE IT COUNTS WHEN YOU NEED IT."

CESSNA AIRCRAFT COMPANY WICHITA, KANSAS